
  
 
 
 
 
 

AGENDA 
 

SCHOOL ORGANISATION ADVISORY BOARD 
 
 

Wednesday, 5 November, 2008, at 10.30 am   Ask for: Geoff Mills/ 
Karen Mannering 

Council Chamber, Sessions House, County 
Hall, Maidstone 

  

 Telephone (01622) 
694289/694367 

Tea/Coffee will be available from 10.15am outside the meeting room 
 

 
UNRESTRICTED ITEMS 

(During these items the meeting is likely to be open to the public) 
 
 

1. Substitutes  

2. Declarations of Interests by Members in items on the Agenda for this meeting.  

3. Minutes - 11 September 2008 (Pages 1 - 2) 

4. Dates of Meetings - 2009  
 

   Thursday, 8 January – 10.30am                  Thursday, 16 July – 2.00pm 
Thursday, 5 February – 10.30am                 Thursday, 10 September – 2.00pm 
Thursday, 12 March – 2.00pm                      Thursday, 8 October – 10.30am 
Thursday, 23 April – 10.30am                       Wednesday, 4 November – 10.30am 
Thursday, 21 May – 10.30am                       Wednesday, 9 December – 2.00pm 

          

5. Proposed Closure of Park Farm (Foundation) Primary School and its replacement 
as a Primary School within the Folkestone Academy (Pages 3 - 12) 

6. Proposed Closure of Tunbridge Wells (Community) High School to replace with a 
Government Funded Academy (Pages 13 - 22) 

7. Schools Applying for Foundation/Trust Status (Pages 23 - 24) 

 

EXEMPT ITEMS 

(At the time of preparing the agenda there were no exempt items.  During any such items 
which may arise the meeting is likely NOT to be open to the public) 

 
 



Peter Sass 
Head of Democratic Services and Local Leadership 
(01622) 694002 
 
Tuesday, 28 October 2008 
 
 
Please note that any background documents referred to in the accompanying papers 
maybe inspected by arrangement with the officer responsible for preparing the relevant 
report. 
 


